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Sapphire Princess®

Day Port
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Vancouver, Canada

At Sea

Ketchikan, Alaska
Juneau, Alaska

Skagway, Alaska

Glacier Bay National Park
(Scenic Cruising), Alaska
College Fjord

(Scenic Cruising), Alaska

Anchorage (Whittier), Alaska
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* Port substitution,
port order may vary.
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Denall Princess
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Whittier

Gulf of
Alaska

samisuduniua:

88,800

Arrive

06:00 am
08:00 am
07:00 am
06:00 am

06:00 am

12:30 am

Denali Princess Wilderness Lodge
Mt. Mckinley Princess Wilderness Lodge

Anchorage and overnight
at the Hotel Captain Cook
Anchorage

Ir tour ends th

CRUISE

Depart
04:00 pm

02:00 pm
09:00 pm
08:30 pm
03:00 pm

08:30 pm

Princess
MedallionClass»
ArfKknisaaviSovisn>IaU!
IWUADIUE=0DNaUNSIazIuNHD
nisusmisgawiAulaasvvIsany

Treehouse

Roundtrip Princess
Transfer

. _dovidoksiRgdoandn
wnwauuuWolnasagneiunkosadiaund

Alaska

Cruisetours

10-Day On Your Own-Tour AAX
Vancouver, Canada to Anchorage

, + Hotel 3 Nights + Train
Sapphire Princess®
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SAPPHIRE PRINCESS

10 Day On Your Own — Tour AAX
Vancouver, Canada to Anchorage — Cruise first 7 days

Saturday, July 26 — August 5 / August 9-19, 2025

dns1a1usnns (Cruise Only) 26 Jul. — 5 Aug. 25 9-19 August 25
waswnenulu (Inside) Wn 2 vinu Busuvinuay 88,800.- 88,800.-
WaswWnenulu (Outside) Wn 2 vinu Busuvinuay 138,800.- 138,800.-
WaswWnuuudiszideas (Deluxe Balcony) Wn 2 vinu B3usuvinuay 178,800.- 178,800.-

TlsTudusiafive |
5u Roundtrip Princess Transfer (Airport — Pier — Airport)

dns1a1usnnsiisaud \

WaswnuuBasulssnnivinuidan (Waswng 7 du) sauani#vinga

avsnnilauuda (aniuratanvisWLAR) / ARNTTULRLTATUIAIEIT UULSa

UaIWNTUTsILsU 3 AU (Denali Princess Wilderness Lodge / Mt. McKinley Princess Wilderness Lodge / Anchorage)
usn1ssasudvlunsazidag / shuvsaln 1 Lﬁuané’usjtﬁaouaoﬁmsa

YVVY

Fns1a1UsA15EIsIN

AdtAdagiiull — nau
AU Crew appreciation (@17.-USD saiu) Inaasvuulsa
AlsssuLTiauIen
AsuudvluneasifiavAzaaaLAauvin
. P 3 o = ' 3 . ar P ' o o = s & ] = o
alaInagruaINluszuylitusranisidu @AVTNsANY, ANdn3a, AlduLtaastiin, A1LATaIAN a4
AldszAuAIsLEUNI9
ABYRAEILAU 7% AEFHWN o Mane 3%

VVVVYVVYY

| Asssavsnvusarinsn |

‘ Waulanisadszidu (Wiarinn1saav) ‘

> szlednvinuay 20,000.- un Aaalu 1-3 Fu navanaraswn'lasunisduduannniaza

> 2hszRiuidariviine 05 wasnan 2568 /25 warniau 2568

> adsgenainstaséin VISA / MASTER CARD AarnassuLiiaun 3%

ek Faulatunisnsyidu mvBalflugAiruaszsaziian wastiluinasiuiessiuaina inszazIa1lun1saag
Waeani1 90 JuAaunIsLEUNIY U3ENY TasuazaniAuaanfonuariuidvinnnsaag** *

Waulanisantdn
w wdvantdnnavutdunivfluiaininnin 75 Ju udasiAuduleg
= wAavaatdnaaluial 74-61 Junauiutdunig LA uduadad
= wAvantdnnaluial 60-29 JunauiuLdunig ALLuU 50 % uavsALiiu
= udvaatdnnaluran 28-15 JuaauiutdGunig LAULIU 75 % aadsaiiu
= uAvantdnAauIuLdunig 14 Ju AU ULGUAUSIAN
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